28.08.2018

28.08.2018

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

CM APPL.
2. MAC.APP.
3. MAC.APP.
4. MAC.APP.
5. MAC.APP.
6. MAC.APP.

898/2017
36842/2017
30302/2018

236/2018

319/2018

520/2018

524/2018

525/2018

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT
ROOM NO. 110- 111,
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHI

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

GROUND FLOOR

RANJEET SINGH TOMAR
Vs. MANJIT & ORS

SHARAFAT & ANR

Vs. MAHENDRA KUMAR & ORS (M/S
IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE

CO.LTD)

SAMIM & ANR
Vs. BAJAJ ALLIANCE GEN INS
CO LTD & ANR

RAJU GUPTA
Vs. FARUKH & ORS (NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO LTD )

ANAS AHMED

Vs. SANJAY KUMAR & ORS
(BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

BINESH CHAND AGGARWAL
Vs. AMARJEET & ORS (UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD )

HARSH LATA, SEEMA GULATI

S.N. PARASHAR

ANSHUMAN BAL,A K SONI

POOJA GOEL

POOJA GOEL,NEERJA SACHDEVA

POOJA GOEL,NEERJA SACHDEVA



28.08.2018

7. MAC.APP. 691/2018
CM APPL. 29980/2018

8. MAC.APP. 92/2018

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
27.08.2018

SANT RAM
Vs. AMOL YADAV & ORS (THE
NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD)

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SUMAN SINGH & ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

POOJA GOEL

PRADEEP GAUR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



